30
E V E N S P R A Y  C A T A L O G U E
C A L L  F O R  U P D A T E D  P R I C I N G  –  1  8 0 0  6 6 5  3 8 3 6
Filters
PART SIZE MIN. BYPASS REQUIRED
124 3/4 ALMLSC-* 3/4" Ml Self Clean 6 GPM
124 1 ALMLSC-* 1" Ml Self Clean 6 GPM
124 11/4 ALMLSC-* 11/2" Ml Self Clean 8 GPM
124 11/2 ALMLSC-* 11/2" Ml Self Clean 8 GPM
* Specify mesh size; price includes screen
ALUMINUM SELF-CLEANING
ITEM 3/4" & 1" 1-1/4" & 1-1/2"
Bowl 15403-1NY 21035NY
Gasket 7717-2/226VI 12291VI
Inner Cylinder 22408PP 22835NY
Bypass Adapter 22406NY 21034AL
O-Ring for Adapter 7717-2/121 VI 7717-2/135 VI
16 Mesh Screen 12285-1 12290-1
30 Mesh Screen 12285-4 12290-2
50 Mesh Screen 12285-2 12290-3
80 Mesh Screen 12285-3 12290-4
100 Mesh Screen 12285-6 12290-8
PARTS
ALUMINUM FILTERS
PART SIZE GPM
1243/4AL* 3/4" 23
1241AL* 1" 34
12411/4AL* 1-1/4" 60
12411/2AL* 1-1/2" 70
1242AL* 2" 160
12421/2AL* 2-1/2" 170
* Specify mesh size; price includes screen
MOUNTING LUG
PART SIZE GPM
1243/4ALML* 3/4" 23
1241ALML* 1" 34
12411/4ALML* 1-1/4" 60
12411/2ALML* 1-1/2" 70
1242ALML* 2" 160
12421/2ALML* 2-1/2" 170
* Specify mesh size; price includes screen
SCREENS
PARTS
ITEM 3/4" & 1" 1-1/4" & 1-1/2" 2", 2-1/2"
Bowl 15403-NY 12288NY 14635NY
Gasket 7717-2/226VI 12291BU 14633BU
POLY SELF-CLEANING
PARTS
• 1/2", 3/4" Ports
• 100 PSI Maximum
• 100º F Maximum Temp.
To Order: Order filter less
screen and appropriate
screen separately
45102* 23174*
PART DESCRIPTION
1221/2PP-LS 1/2" Poly Filter Less Screen
1223/4PP-LS 3/4" Poly Filter Less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION
23174-1 16 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
23174-2 30 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
45102-3 50 Mesh Red Poly Screen
45102-4 80 Mesh Blue Poly Screen
45102-5 100 Mesh Green Poly Screen
PART DESCRIPTION
23172PP Poly Bowl
23173EPR EPR Bowl Gasket
23173VI Viton Bowl Gasket
• Poly self cleaning filter
To Order: Order filter less
screen and appropriate
screen separately
PART DESCRIPTION
1263/4PPSC-LS 3/4" Poly Filter Self Cleaning Less Screen
1261PPSC-LS 1" Poly Filter Self Cleaning Less Screen
12611/4NYSC-LS 11/4" Poly Filter Self Cleaning Less Screen
12611/2NYSC-LS 11/2" Poly Filter Self Cleaning Less Screen
126MLF50SC-LS 50 Series Flange Self Cleaning Less Screen
126MLF75SC-LS 75 Series Flange Self Cleaning Less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION
12285-1 16 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
12285-4 30 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
12285-2 50 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
12285-3 80 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
12285-6 100 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
MESH SIZE ¾" & 1" 1-1/4" & 1-1/2" 2", 2-1/2"
16 16903-1 15941-1 14634-1
30 16903-3 15941-2 14634-2
50 16903-4 15941-3 14634-3
80 16903-5 15941-4 14634-4
100 16903-6 15941-5 14634-8
120 N/A 15941-6 N/A
200 16903-7 N/A N/A
NOTE: 14634 Series Screens are all Stainless Steel without Colour Coding
E V E N S P R A Y  C A T A L O G U E
31
Strainers
15941-3
126ML75-*
•	 200 PSI maximum.
•	 Polypropylene bowl and head.
•	 EDPM gasket.
16903-4126MLF50-*126MLI-*
•	 200 PSI maximum.
•	 Polypropylene bowl and head.
•	 EDPM gasket.
•	 Removable bottom cap for flush-out.
•	 May be mounted with M8 or 5/16"
bolts.
•	 Body and bowl constructed from glass reinforced poly, EPDM gasket.
•	 Rated for 70 PSI at 70ºF (21ºC) – all sizes from ¾” to 3”.
•	 ½” Drain plug on bottom of bowl (3” model only).
How To Order:
•	 Order filter less the screen	 •  Order appropriate Mesh screen
HYPRO MINI T-STRAINER W/ 80 MESH
SCREEN - COMPLETE
•	Unique body features both external
½” Male NPT and ¼” Female NPT.
•	Rated at 80 PSI @ 70 PSI at 70ºF (21ºC).
BANJO ½” FEMALE NPT MINI T-STRAINER
•	Black poly bowl and HD glass-reinforced
poly body, EPDM gasket.
•	316 Stainless Steel Mesh Screen w/ Poly Rib reinforcements.
•	Rated at 150 PSI @ 70 PSI at 70ºF (21ºC).
PART DESCRIPTION
3350-0082A 80 Mesh Strainer – Complete
3800-0047 80 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
3351-0036 Filter Bowl
1700-0090 Gasket
3351-0035 Filter Head
PART DESCRIPTION
LSTM050-30 ½" Mini T-Strainer – 30 Mesh
LSTM050-50 ½" Mini T-Strainer – 50 Mesh
LSTM050-100 ½" Mini T-Strainer – 100 Mesh
LSTM050-G Bowl Gasket - EPDM
126 FLUSH-OUT LINE STRAINER
NORWESCO Y-STRAINERS – ½” TO 3” SIZES
How To Order:
• Order filter less the screen • Order appropriate screen
126 FLUSH-OUT LINE STRAINER
How To Order:
• Order filter less the screen              • Order appropriate screen
PART DESCRIPTION
126ML3/4-LS 3/4" Nylon Filter less Screen
126ML1-LS 1" Nylon Filter less Screen
126MLF50-LS 50 Series Flange Filter less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION PART DESCRIPTION
16903-1 16 Mesh Screen 16903-5  80 Mesh Screen
16903-2 20 Mesh Screen 16903-6 100 Mesh Screen
16903-3 30 Mesh Screen 16903-7 200 Mesh Screen
16903-4 50 Mesh Screen
PARTS – ¾", 1", and 50 Flange Series
50493PP Strainer Bowl
50494EPR Strainer Bowl Gasket EPDM
48655PP Flush-out Cap
63150EPR Flush-out Cap Gasket
PART DESCRIPTION
YLS050-LS ½" Y-Strainer – Less Screen
YLS075-LS ¾" Y-Strainer – Less Screen
YLS100-LS 1" Y-Strainer – Less Screen
YLS125-LS 1¼" Y-Strainer – Less Screen
YLS150-LS 1½" Y-Strainer – Less Screen
YLS200-LS 2" Y-Strainer – Less Screen
YLS300-LS 3" Y-Strainer – Less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION
YLS64177 20 Mesh S.S. Screen for ½" and ¾" Strainer
YLS64178 50 Mesh S.S. Screen for ½" and ¾" Strainer
YLS64179 80 Mesh Screen for ½" and ¾" Strainer
YLS61746 40 Mesh S.S. Screen for 1" and 1¼" Strainer
YLS61747 80 Mesh S.S. Screen for 1" and 1¼" Strainer
YLS61508 20 Mesh S.S. Screen for 1½" and 2" Strainer
YLS64261 50 Mesh S.S. Screen for 1 ½" and 2" Strainer
YLS61510 80 Mesh S.S. Screen for 1½" and 2" Strainer
YLS62249 12 Mesh S.S. Screen for 3" Strainer
YLS62252 20 Mesh S.S. Screen for 3" Strainer
YLS62261 40 Mesh S.S. Screen for 3" Strainer
YLS62400 80 Mesh S.S. Screen for 3" Strainer
PART DESCRIPTION
126ML11/4NY-LS 1 ¼" Nylon Filter less Screen
126ML11/2NY-LS 1 ½" Nylon Filter less Screen
126MLF75-LS 75 Series Flange Filter less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION PART DESCRIPTION
15941-1 16 Mesh Screen 15941-4 80 Mesh Screen
15941-2 30 Mesh Screen 15941-5 100 Mesh Screen
15941-3 50 Mesh Screen 15941-6 120 Mesh Screen
PARTS – 1 ¼", 1 ½", and 75 Flange Series
48654PP Strainer Bowl
48656EPR Strainer Bowl Gasket EPDM
48655PP Flush-out Cap
63150EPR Flush-out Cap Gasket
•	 Removable bottom cap for flush-out.
•	 May be mounted with M10 or 3/8” bolts.
1'' Model 3'' Model
32
E V E N S P R A Y  C A T A L O G U E
•	 Precision molded construction.
•	 Corrosion resistant.
•	 Lightweight.
•	 Fiberglass reinforced.
•	 Easy grip end cap.
•	 Poly ribbed 316 stainless steel screen.
•	 EPDM gaskets FKM (viton type) available.
•	� Heavy-duty end cap threads.
•	 1/2" - 11/4" 75 PSI maximum.
•	 11/2" - 2" 150 PSI maximum.
•	 Clean-out plug.
•	 Female NPT x Female NPT.
POLY “Y” STRAINERS
How To Order:
• Order filter less the screen.
• Order appropriate screen.
PART DESCRIPTION
LSO50-LS 1/2" “Y” Strainer Less Screen
LSO75-LS 3/4" “Y” Strainer Less Screen
LS100-LS 1" “Y” Strainer Less Screen
LS125-LS 11/4" “Y” Strainer Less Screen
LS150-LS 11/2" “Y” Strainer Less Screen
LS200-LS 2" “Y” Strainer Less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION
LS7** 20, 40 or 80 Mesh Screen for 1/2", 3/4"
LS1** 20, 40 or 80 Mesh Screen for 1", 11/4"
LS2-*** 20, 30, 50, 80, 100, 120 Screen for 11/2", 2"
LS075-G EPDM Gasket for 1/2", 3/4"
LS100-G EPDM Gasket for 1", 11/4"
LS150-G EPDM Gasket for 11/2", 2"
•	� Heavy-duty glass reinforced polypropylene.
•	 Clean-out plug.
•	 304 stainless steel reinforced screens.
•	 EPDM gaskets standard. FKM (viton type) available.
•	� 150 PSI at 70ºF.
POLY “T” LINE STRAINERS
How To Order:
• Order filter less the screen.
• Order appropriate screen.
PART DESCRIPTION
LST075-LS 3/4" “T” Filter Less Screen
LST100-LS 1" “T” Filter Less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION
LST116 16 Mesh Screen 3/4" & 1" Filter
LST130 30 Mesh Screen 3/4" & 1" Filter
LST150 50 Mesh Screen 3/4" & 1" Filter
LST180 80 Mesh Screen 3/4" & 1" Filter
LST1100 100 Mesh Screen 3/4" & 1" Filter
LST100-G Gasket 3/4", 1"
•	� Heavy-duty glass reinforced polypropylene.
•	 Clean-out plug.
•	 304 stainless steel reinforced screens.
•	 EPDM gaskets standard. FKM (viton type) available.
•	� 150 PSI at 70ºF.
POLY “T” LINE STRAINERS
How To Order:
• Order filter less the screen.
• Order appropriate screen.
PART DESCRIPTION
LST125-LS 11/4" Filter Less Screen
LST150-LS 11/2" Filter Less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION
LST1516 16 Mesh Screen for 11/4", 11/2"
LST1530 30 Mesh Screen for 11/4", 11/2"
LST1550 50 Mesh Screen for 11/4", 11/2"
LST1580 80 Mesh Screen for 11/4", 11/2"
LST15100 100 Mesh Screen for 11/4", 11/2"
LST150-G EPDM Gasket
•	� Precision molded in glass reinforced polypropylene.
•	 Cam lever configuration for easy access for cleaning and servicing.
•	 3/4" plug in cam lever cap for attaching ball valve for draining or back flushing.
•	 Poly ribbed stainless steel screen.
•	 EPDM lathe cut gasket.
•	 FKM (viton type) gaskets available.
•	� 75 PSI maximum.
LSQ POLY LINE STRAINER
How To Order:
• Order filter less the screen.
• Order appropriate screen.
PART DESCRIPTION
LSQ150-LS 11/2" Filter Less Screen
LSQ200-LS 2" Filter Less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION
LS2-30 30 Mesh Screen for 11/2", 2"
LS2-50 50 Mesh Screen for 11/2", 2"
LS2-80 80 Mesh Screen for 11/2", 2"
LS2-100 100 Mesh Screen for 11/2", 2"
LSQ200-G EPDM Gasket 11/2", 2"
* Note: 6, 12, and 20 Mesh Screens Special Order
E V E N S P R A Y  C A T A L O G U E
33C A L L  F O R  U P D A T E D  P R I C I N G  –  1  8 0 0  6 6 5  3 8 3 6
•	 EPDM gaskets.
•	 316 stainless steel screens.
•	� 150 PSI maximum.
MANIFOLD LINE STRAINER
How To Order:
• Order filter less the screen.
• Order appropriate screen.
PART DESCRIPTION
MLS200-LS 2" Standard Port Filter Less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION
LS2-20 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LS2-30 30 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LS2-50 50 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LS2-80 80 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LS2-120 120 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LS150-G Gasket
•	 EPDM gaskets
•	 304 Stainless Steel screens
•	 75 PSI maximum
•	 Threaded end cap to remove screen
3'' THREADED & MANIFOLD
LINE STRAINER
How To Order:
• Order filter less the screen.
• Order appropriate screen required.
PART DESCRIPTION
LSM300-LS 3” Threaded Strainer less Screen
MLS300-LS 3” Manifold Strainer less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION
LS304 4 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LS308 8 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LS312 12 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LS320 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LS350 50 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
MLS300G Gasket
•	 EPDM gaskets.
•	 316 stainless steel screens.
•	 150 PSI maximum.
MANIFOLD LINE
STRAINER
How To Order:
• Order filter less the screen.
• Order appropriate screen.
PART DESCRIPTION
MLS222-LS 2" Full Port Manifold Filter Less Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION
LST204SS 4 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LST206SS 6 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LST208SS 8 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LST210SS 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LST216SS 16 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LST230SS 30 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LST250SS 50 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LST280SS 80 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
LST2100SS 100 Mesh Stainless Steel Screen
MLS220-G1 EPDM Gasket for Body
MANIFOLD LINE STRAINER
• EPDM gaskets.
• 150 PSI maximum.
• Screens are poly cage w/ stainless steel mesh.
How To Order:
• Order filter less the screen.
• Order appropriate screen.
PART DESCRIPTION
MLST100-LS 1” Manifold Filter LESS Screen
MLST150-LS 2” Manifold Filter LESS Screen
SCREENS
PART DESCRIPTION
LST116 16 Mesh Screen for MLST100 Filter
LST130 30 Mesh Screen for MLST100 Filter
LST150 50 Mesh Screen for MLST100 Filter
LST180 80 Mesh Screen for MLST100 Filter
LST1100 100 Mesh Screen for MLST100 Filter
LST1516 16 Mesh Screen for MLST150 Filter
LST1530 30 Mesh Screen for MLST150 Filter
LST1550 50 Mesh Screen for MLST150 Filter
LST1580 80 Mesh Screen for MLST150 Filter
LST15100 100 Mesh Screen for MLST150 Filter
LST100-G Gasket for MLST100 Filter EPDM
LST150-G Gasket for MLST150 Filter EPDM
E V E N S P R A Y  C A T A L O G U E
55
2" HIGH PRESSURE/FIREFIGHTING PUMP W/
POWEREASE 210CC ENGINE
• 2" male NPT inlet and outlet ports.
• Aluminum impeller and casing.
• 126 GPM maximum flow, 85 PSI Outlet Pressure.
• 26’ suction lift, 197’ total lift.
• Powerease engine features 3.6 litre fuel tank, recoil
   start, and low oil shutdown protection.
PART DESCRIPTION
HP-2070R 2" HP Pump w/ Powerease
2" HIGH PRESSURE PUMP W/ HONDA GX390 ENGINE
•	2" male NPT inlet and outlet ports.
•	Heavy Duty Aluminum impeller & Aluminum casing.
•	140 GPM maximum flow; 145 PSI Outlet Pressure.
•	26’ Suction lift, 330’ total lift.
•	Honda GX390 (389cc) engine features recoil start, low
oil alert, and 6.8L (1.8 USG) fuel tank capacity.
PART DESCRIPTION
HP-2013HR 2" HP Pump w/ Honda
3" SEMI-TRASH PUMP W/ HONDA GX200 ENGINE
• 3" male NPT inlet and outlet ports.
• 264 GPM maximum flow.
• 26’ suction lift, 85’ total lift.
• Handles up to 1" solids.
• Honda 196cc engine features 3.1 litre fuel tank, recoil
start, and low oil alert.
PART DESCRIPTION
TP-3065HR 3" Semi-Trash Pump w/ Honda
2" SEMI-TRASH PUMP W/ HONDA GX200 ENGINE
• 2" male NPT inlet and outlet ports.
• 125 GPM maximum flow.
• 26’ suction lift, 82’ total lift.
• Handles up to 5/8" solids.
• Honda 196cc engine features 3.1 litre fuel tank, recoil
start, and low oil alert.
PART DESCRIPTION
TP-2065HT 2" Semi-Trash Pump w/ Honda
4" TRASH PUMP W/ POWEREASE 420CC ENGINE
• 4" male NPT inlet and outlet ports.
• Cast Iron impeller and aluminum casing.
• 580 GPM max. flow; 26’ suction lift, 95’ total lift.
• Handles up to 1" solids.
• Powerease engine features 3.6 litre fuel tank, recoil
start, and low oil shutdown protection.
PART DESCRIPTION
TP-4015RM 4" Trash Pump w/ Powerease
Gas Engine Powered Pumps
SUCTION HOSE ASSEMBLY – “C” CAMLOCK X MNPT
Our standard, general-purpose PVC suction hose. It
is flexible, lightweight, non-marking, and resistant to
mild chemical solutions. Assemblies come with a “C”
Female Cam-lock and galvanized MNPT nipple.
•	 20-foot hose length.
•	 Fittings secured with double band clamps.
PART DESCRIPTION
PVCS112CM20 1½" Suction Hose Assembly
PVCS2CM20 2" Suction Hose Assembly
PVCS3CM20 3" Suction Hose Assembly
PVCS4CM20 4" Suction Hose Assembly
PVCS6CM20 6" Suction Hose Assembly
HEAVY DUTY BRONZE FOOT VALVE
•	 Includes perforated stainless-steel strainer.
PART DESCRIPTION
FV100 Bronze Foot Valve 1" FNPT
FV112 Bronze Foot Valve 1½" FNPT
FV200 Bronze Foot Valve 2" FNPT
FV300 Bronze Foot Valve 3" FNPT
FV400 Bronze Foot Valve 4" FNPT
Other sizes available; please inquire.
PVC FOOT VALVES
PART DESCRIPTION
FVPVC1000 PVC Foot Valve 1" FNPT
FVPVC1500 PVC Foot Valve 1½" FNPT
FVPVC2000 PVC Foot Valve 2" FNPT
FVPVC3000 PVC Foot Valve 3" FNPT
Other sizes available; please inquire.
LAY-FLAT HOSE ASSEMBLY – “C” & “E” CAMLOCKS
Assemblies are lightweight, economical PVC hoses that
flatten and roll up tightly when not in use. designed
for applications where external abuse is limited. Used
widely for irrigation, construction, flood protection, and
municipal applications.
•	 Assemblies are supplied with female “C” and
male “E” aluminum cam-locks.
•	 Fittings secured with double band clamps.
•	 Available in 50-foot and 100-foot lengths.
PART DESCRIPTION
PVCL112CE50 1½" x 50’ Lay-flat Assembly
PVCL2CE50 2" x 50’ Lay-flat Assembly
PVCL3CE50 3" x 50’ Lay-flat Assembly
PVCL4CE50 4" x 50’ Lay-flat Assembly
PVCL6CE50 6" x 50’ Lay-flat Assembly
PVCL112CE100 1½" x 100’ Lay-flat Assembly
PVCL2CE100 2" x 100’ Lay-flat Assembly
PVCL3CE100 3" x 100’ Lay-flat Assembly
PVCL4CE100 4" x 100’ Lay-flat Assembly
PVCL6CE100 6" x 100’ Lay-flat Assembly